 K27
©
 W
+
P
 P
R
O

Crimp-Housing and Contacts - Pitch 2,54 mm
( * Bestellbeispiel - Bitte durch Ihre Spezifikationen ersetzen.
  * Order example - To be replaced by your specifications.)
Contact
Housing Housing
529
Series Contacts* Type* Plating*
50 = verzinnt (Standard)
tin plated (Standard)
00 = vergoldet (auf Anfrage)
Gold plated (upon Request)
keine Angabe bei Gehäusen
Not Necessary for Housings
3 50
02-20-pol. einreihig
single row
04-40-pol. zweireihig
double row
1 = Buchsengehäuse einreihig
Housing single row
2 = Buchsengehäuse zweireihig
Housing double row
3 = Kontakte
Contacts
10